ventilation selection guide
MANROSE BATHROOM FANS
“proven reliable solutions”
GRAVITY SHUTTER GRILLES
100mm white gravity shutter  ............................. DCT0029
125mm white gravity shutter  ............................. DCT0044
150mm white gravity shutter  ............................. DCT0066

Note: A door vent may be used
to supplement make-up airflow
Order Code: FAN0159BEST CIRCULATION
Zone 1: Requires a Low Voltage Fan
Zone 2: Any fan model can be used
Zone 3: Any fan model can be used
Note: All selections are based on installed fan performance and maximum air change rates (figures in brackets show actual air changes stated if less than maximum).
IN-LINE FAN KITS
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Fan Type Performance* Order Code
CLASSIC
150mm Ultra** Standard Centrifugal 130l/s, 468m3/hr FAN0535
150mm Hyper Standard Axial 80l/s, 288m3/hr DCT0189
150mm General Purpose*** Standard Not Applicable DCT0172
Please Note:
* All Fan performance figures listed above are in free air.
** The Ultra is ideal for bathroom steam extraction etc.
All components supplied except the silicone sealant for the underside of the roof flashing.
*** The General Purpose Thru Roof Kit is an ideal way to vent through the roof.
The kit contains roof cowl, tubing, Dektite, approved fastenings & metal fastening bracket.
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Fan Type Performance* Order Code
CLASSIC
230mm WF230P Pull-cord (Manual Shutter) Axial 152l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0148
230mm WF230AP Pull-cord (Auto Shutter) Axial 152l/s, 550m3/hr FAN0146
150mm WF150MP Pull-cord (Manual Shutter) Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0110
150mm WF150AP Pull-Cord (Auto Shutter) Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0107
100mm WF100P Pull-cord Axial 23l/s, 85m3/hr FAN0021
THRU-ROOF FAN KITS
GENERAL PURPOSEHYPER
WINDOW FAN KITS
WF100 WF150
Options available: Pull-cord • Automatic Shutter Please Note:
* All Fan performance figures listed above are in free air.
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Fan Type Performance* Order Code
PRO SERIES
150mm MKLP150S Standard Mixflow 156l/s, 560m3/hr FAN2051
150mm SFLP150S Standard Axial Whisp 94l/s, 340m3/hr FAN0618
150mm SFLP150T** Timer Axial Whisp 94l/s, 340m3/hr FAN0619
125mm MKLP125S Standard Mixflow 89l/s, 320m3/hr FAN2050
125mm SFLP125S Standard Centrifugal 39l/s, 140m3/hr FAN0616
125mm SFLP125T Timer Centrifugal 39l/s, 140m3/hr FAN0617
100mm MKLP100S Standard Mixflow 69l/s, 250m3/hr FAN2049
CLASSIC
150mm SF150 Standard Axial Hyper 89l/s, 320m3/hr FAN0101
150mm SF150T** Timer Axial Hyper 89l/s, 320m3/hr FAN0102
125mm SF125S Standard Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0064
125mm SF125T Timer Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0065
100mm SF200S Standard Centrifugal 31l/s, 110m3/hr FAN0328
100mm SF200T Timer Centrifugal 31l/s, 110m3/hr FAN0329
100mm SF100S Standard Axial 23l/s, 85m3/hr FAN0017
100mm SF100T Timer Axial 23l/s, 85m3/hr FAN0018
Please Note:
1. All kits include duct and interior & exterior grilles.
* All Fan performance figures listed above are in free air.
** These Timer models include a fixed timer, which will operate for up to 12 minutes dependent on length of operation.

Performance
 (*Installed)
Order Code
PRO SERIES
125mm Pro Series Heat ‘n Vent 4 Centrifugal 67l/s, 240m3/hr 60l/s, 216m3/hr FAN0995
125mm Pro Series Heat ‘n Vent 2 Centrifugal 63l/s, 226m3/hr 50l/s, 180m3/hr FAN0940
CLASSIC
100mm Heat ‘n Vent 2 Centrifugal 54l/s, 194m3/hr 35l/s, 126m3/hr FAN2162
100mm Light ‘n Vent 1 Centrifugal 74l/s,  2653/hr 51l/s, 184m3/hr FAN0539
100mm 2 Heat ‘n Light N/A N/A N/A FAN2200
HEAT ‘n  VENT 2  HEAT ‘n VENT 4
Please Note:
1. *Installed fan performance results tested with typical installation using 3m of duct, one bend and an exterior grille.
2. All Heat/Fan/Light kits include 3 metres of duct, an exterior grille & switch plate.
Options available:
Satin Silver fascia
THRU WALL FAN KITS
Please Note:
1. If the Pro Series fans are mounted in the wall, you will need a minimum 110mm wall thickness.
2. If you require the circular low profile model please request a circular fascia at point of order.
3. Low Voltage Thru Wall Fans models available for installation in damp areas.
4. Comes complete with semi-rigid duct and gravity grille.
 Note: All fan performance figures listed above are in free air.
XPLP150 XPLP125
Duct Size Model No. Switching Method Fan Type Performance* Order Code
PRO SERIES
150mm XPLP150SS Standard Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0621
150mm XPLP150ST Timer Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0623
125mm XPLP125SS Standard Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0614
125mm XPLP125ST Timer Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0615
CLASSIC
150mm XP150S Standard Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0135
150mm XP150T Timer Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0141
150mm XP150A Standard (Auto Shutter) Axial 87l/s, 313m3/hr FAN0136
125mm XP125S Standard Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0080
125mm XP125T Timer Axial 36l/s, 130m3/hr FAN0083
100mm XP100S Standard Axial 23l/s, 85m3/hr FAN0053
Options available:
Timer • Pull-cord • PIR • Automatic Shutter • Low Voltage
XP150 XP125
Manrose Classic products offer trusted performance and quality to meet the requirements of the